ReelShippingPart Number
3000PCS Tape&Reel
12000PCS Tape&Reel
Ordering Information
Polarity: Color band denotes cathode end
LTR101L THRU LTR107L
Surface Mount Fast Recovery Rectifier
Features
For surface mounted applications
Low profile package
Glass Passivated Chip Junction
Easy to pick and place
Fast reverse recovery time
Lead free in comply with EU RoHS 2011/65/EU directives
Mechanical Data
The plastic package carries Underwriters Laboratory
  Flammability Classification 94V-0
LTR101L THRU LTR107L-TR3
LTR101L THRU LTR107L-TR12
Maximum DC Blocking Voltage
Peak Forward Surge Current 8.3 ms Single Half
Sine Wave Superimposed on Rated Load
Maximum  Forward Voltage at 1 A